

Order No-17
dated 18.03.2024

Both parties files haziras. None appears for either parties .
As per resolution of local bar the case is adjourned.

.
Fix **09.05.2024** for reconciliation between the parties.

(Anirban Das)/WB00691
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Sealdah