

Mat 176/2022
R-190/2022

Order No-26
dated 24.06.2025

Both parties files haziras.
PO is busy with compliance of Supreme Court Appeal 25 of 2025.
Fix **06.08.2025** for **Reconciliation between the parties.**

(Anirban Das)/WB00691
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Sealdah