

Mat : 176 Of 2022

Order No.30
dated 14.01.2026

On the prayer of both parties the case is adjourned today.
Fix **07.03.2026** for **reconciliation between the parties.**

Anirban Das (WB00691)
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Sealdah